
Christmas Holiday South Pacific 2013/2014
December 12, 2013 - January 15, 2014

12/12/13    RIC   AA#1365    7:10am to DFW  9:50am
                  DFW AA#1344  10:55 am to SAN 12:10 pm

12/12 - 12/16  San Diego Sheraton Hotel & Marina
                  1380 Harbor Island Drive, San Diego, California  
                   (619) 291-2900

Cabin  #789  Booking GNXC8K

Holland America Line Statendam

30-Night Circle Hawaii Tahiti and Marquesas Islands, San Diego R/T 
Day Date Port Arv Dep
Mon 12/16/13 San Diego, California - Embark - Times subject to change  05:00 PM

Tue 12/17/13 At Sea   

Wed 12/18/13 At Sea   

Thu 12/19/13 At Sea   

Fri 12/20/13 At Sea   

Sat 12/21/13 At Sea   

Sun 12/22/13 Hilo, Hawaii 08:00 AM 06:00 PM

Mon 12/23/13 Lahaina, Maui, Hawaii 08:00 AM 05:00 PM

Tue 12/24/13 Honolulu, Oahu, Hawaii 08:00 AM  

Wed 12/25/13 Honolulu, Oahu, Hawaii  05:00 PM

Thu 12/26/13 Kona, Hawaii 08:00 AM 05:00 PM

Fri 12/27/13 At Sea   

Sat 12/28/13 Cross International Dateline   

Mon 12/30/13 Fanning Island, Kiribati 08:00 AM 04:00 PM

Mon 12/30/13 Christmas Island, Kiribati 10:00 AM 06:00 PM

Mon 12/30/13 Cross International Dateline   

Tue 12/31/13 At Sea   

Wed 01/01/14 Bora Bora, French Polynesia 04:00 PM  

Thu 01/02/14 Bora Bora, French Polynesia  11:00 PM

Fri 01/03/14 Raiatea, French Polynesia 08:00 AM 05:00 PM

Sat 01/04/14 Papeete, Tahiti 08:00 AM  

Sun 01/05/14 Papeete, Tahiti  05:00 AM

Sun 01/05/14 Moorea, French Polynesia 08:00 AM 05:00 PM

Mon 01/06/14 Rangiroa, Tuamotu Islands 08:00 AM 05:00 PM

Tue 01/07/14 At Sea   

Wed 01/08/14 Nuku Hiva, Marquesas 07:00 AM 02:00 PM

Thu 01/09/14 At Sea   

Fri 01/10/14 Cross the Equator   

Sat 01/11/14 At Sea   

Sun 01/12/14 At Sea   

Mon 01/13/14 At Sea   

Tue 01/14/14 At Sea   

Wed 01/15/14 San Diego, California - Disembark - Times subject to change 07:00 AM  

1/15/14    SAN  AA#1344  12:50 pm to DFW  5:45pm
                DFW AA #1276   6:35pm  to RIC  10:15 pm


